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Multimedia Face Plates

Description 1-Gang, 1-Port Plate 1-Gang, 2-Port Plate 1-Gang, 3-Port Plate

Color
Standard 
(4.63" x 2.88")

Mid-Size 
(4.88" x 3.13")

Standard 
(4.63" x 2.88")

Mid-Size 
(4.88" x 3.13")

Standard 
(4.63" x 2.88")

Mid-Size 
(4.88" x 3.13")

Black
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NSP11BK
NSP11GY
NSP11I
NSP11LA
NSP11W

NSP101BK
NSP101GY
NSP101I
NSP101LA
NSP101W

NSP12BK
NSP12GY
NSP12I
NSP12LA
NSP12W

NSP102BK
NSP102GY 
NSP102I
NSP102LA
NSP102W

NSP13BK
NSP13GY 
NSP13I
NSP13LA
NSP13W

NSP103BK
NSP103GY 
NSP103I
NSP103LA
NSP103W

Description 1-Gang, 4-Port Plate 1-Gang, 6-Port Plate
2-Gang,
4-Port Plate

2-Gang,
6-Port Plate

Color
Standard 
(4.63" x 2.88")

Mid-Size 
(4.88" x 3.13")

Standard 
(4.63" x 2.88")

Mid-Size 
(4.88" x 3.13")

Standard 
(4.63" x 4.69")

Standard 
(4.63" x 4.69")

Black
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NSP14BK
NSP14GY
NSP14I
NSP14LA
NSP14W

NSP104BK
NSP104GY 
NSP104I
NSP104LA
NSP104W

NSP16BK
NSP16GY
NSP16I
NSP16LA
NSP16W

NSP106BK
NSP106GY 
NSP106I
NSP106LA
NSP106W

NSP24BK
NSP24GY
NSP24I
NSP24LA
NSP24W

NSP26BK
NSP26GY
NSP26I
NSP26LA
NSP26W

Decorator Frames

Color
1-Gang,  
2-Port

1-Gang,  
3-Port

1-Gang,  
4-Port

1-Gang,  
6-Port

1-Gang,  
Adapter .406"  
(10.30) Dia. Hole*

1-Gang, 
Adapter Blank**

Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS612BK
NS612GY 
NS612I
NS612LA
NS612W

NS613BK
NS613GY
NS613I
NS613LA
NS613W

NS614BK
NS614GY
NS614I
NS614LA
NS614W

NS616BK
NS616GY
NS616I
NS616LA
NS616W

NS621BK
NS621GY
NS621I
NS621LA
NS621W

NS620BK
NS620GY
NS620I
NS620LA
NS620W

Note: *For use with rotary dimmers or to pull through AV or telephone cable. 
**To fill an extra decorator opening or to create customized openings.

Decorator frames provide a stylized look for that  
 

Multimedia jacks insert into frame for custom  

 Elongated strap for better wall box mounting
 High impact-resistant thermoplastic frame
 UL Listed 1863 - Communication Circuit 

netSELECT® Products
Decorator Frames 
Decorator Products

Features



www.hubbell-wiring.comW-24 Wiring Device-Kellems
®

Molded-In Voice/Low-Speed Data

Description

Decorator Frame, 
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position,  
4-Conductor

Decorator Frame,
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position,  
6-Conductor

Decorator Frame,
Duplex RJ11 Jacks,
6-Position,  
6-Conductor

Decorator Frame, 
One Cat. 5e  
110 Punch-Down,
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position, 4-Conductor

Color Screw Terminations Screw Terminations Screw Terminations Screw Terminations

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS770BK
NS770
NS770GY
NS770I
NS770LA
NS770W

      —
NS771
      —
NS771I
NS771LA
NS771W

      —
      —
      —
NS772I
NS772LA
NS772W

NS784BK
NS784
NS784GY
NS784I
NS784LA
NS784W

Molded-In Voice/Low-Speed Data

Description

Decorator Frame,
Single F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Decorator Frame,
Duplex F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Decorator Frame, 
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position, 4-Conductor,
One F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Decorator Frame,
One Cat. 5e  
110 Punch-Down, 
One F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Color Screw Terminations Screw Terminations Screw Terminations Screw Terminations

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

     —
     —
     —
NS780I
NS780LA
NS780W

     —
     —
     —
NS782I
NS782LA
NS782W

      —
      —
      —
NS783I
NS783LA
NS783W

NS785BK
NS785
NS785GY
NS785I
NS785LA
NS785W

netSELECT® Products
Molded-In Voice/Data/Video
Data Communications and Audio/Video

Coaxial video and combination jacks complement 
multimedia needs in a 1-gang decorator opening.

Features

Features

Designed to complement decorator styling, 
these jacks offer voice and Cat. 5e devices 

 High impact-resistant thermoplastic frame
 Meets FCC part 68
 UL Listed 1863 - Communication Circuit Accessory
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Designed for voice, these devices provide an 
economical alternative to wall phone outlet 
placement.

 High impact-resistant thermoplastic plate
 Convenient screw down terminals
 Meets FCC part 68
 UL Listed 1863 - Communication Circuit Accessory

netSELECT® Products
Molded-In Plates
Data Communications and Audio/Video

Molded-In Plates for Voice

Description

1-Gang Plate,  
One RJ11 Jack,  
6-Position, 4-Conductor,  
Screw Terminations

1-Gang Plate,  
One RJ11 Jack,  
6-Position, 6-Conductor,
Screw Terminations

1-Gang Plate,  
Duplex RJ11 Jacks,  
6-Position, 4-Conductor,
Screw Terminations

1-Gang Plate,  
Duplex RJ11 Jacks, 
6-Position, 6-Conductor,
Screw Terminations

Color Standard Mid-Size Standard Standard Mid-Size Standard

Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS730
NS730I
NS730LA
NS730W

NS735
NS735I
NS735LA
NS735W

NS732
NS732I
NS732LA
NS732W

    —
NS742I
NS742LA
NS742W

   —
NS745I
    —
NS745W

    —
NS744I
    —
NS744W

Features

Molded-In Plates for Voice and CATV/Satellite

Description

1-Gang Plate,  
One F-Type Coupler Bulkhead,  
Female to Female,  
One RJ11 Jack,  
6-Position, 6-Conductor

1-Gang Plate,  
One F-Type Coupler 
Bulkhead, Female to Female,  
One RJ11 Jack,  
6-Position, 4-Conductor

1-Gang Plate,  
One F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

1-Gang Plate,
Duplex F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,  
Female to Female

Color Standard Mid-Size Standard Standard Mid-Size Standard

Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS748I
NS748LA
NS748W

NS755I
NS755LA
NS755W

NS747I
NS747LA
NS747W

NS750I
NS750LA
NS750W

NS751I
NS751LA
NS751W

NS752I
NS752LA
NS752W

Description

1-Gang Plate,
One Cat. 5e 110 Punch-Down
One RJ11 Jack,  
6-Position, 4-Conductor
One F-Type Coupler Bulkhead, 
Female to Female

Color Standard

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS790BK
NS790
NS790GY
NS790I
NS790LA
NS790W


